
WTRC LUBBOCK TX
HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Group Results 2 MILE
May 11, 2019
Results By WTRC

Male 2M OVERALL
Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1 OA                    David Mora II       Lubbock  TEXAS          
14    1         11:19.3

Male  7 to  9

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Thomis Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS          
8     17        15:59.7

Male 10 to 12

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Billy Bond          Lubbock  TEXAS          
11    6         14:15.4
2                       Donovan Martinez    Lubbock  TEXAS          
11    45        21:33.6

Male 13 to 15

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Tristan Cruz        Sundown  TEXAS          
14    3         12:34.9
2                       Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS          
15    4         13:10.4
3                       Chase Hixson        Lubbock  TEXAS          
13    7         14:29.8
4                       Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS          
13    8         14:38.1
5                       Kross Weaver        Lubbock  TEXAS          
14    25        17:25.1
6                       Peyton Lafiette     Lubbock  TEXAS          
15    30        18:17.0

Male 25 to 29

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Jordan Flores       Lubbock  TEXAS          
28    9         14:39.8
2                       Jiguo Dai           Lubbock  TEXAS          
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28    41        20:38.1

Male 30 to 34

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Eric Kirkes         Lubbock  TEXAS          
31    20        16:25.5
2                       Norman Disandro     Lubbock  TEXAS          
34    48        21:36.1

Male 35 to 39

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       William Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS          
37    14        15:44.4

Male 40 to 44

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       David Mora          Lubbock  TEXAS          
41    10        14:46.4
2                       Adam Hixson         Lubbock  TEXAS          
41    26        17:30.4
3                       Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TEXAS          
42    42        20:59.0
4                       Aaron Peters        Lubbock  TEXAS          
44    75        33:40.1

Male 45 to 49

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS          
48    12        15:01.6
2                       Ram Iyer            Lubbock  TEXAS          
49    31        18:17.2
3                       Ron Appling         Plainview  TX           
47    52        22:38.2

Male 50 to 54

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS          
53    2         12:06.3

Male 55 to 59

Place                   Name                City                    
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Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS        
57    37        19:24.5
2                       Gail Faries         Lubbock  TEXAS          
59    43        21:00.7
3                       Manuel Prieto       Abernathy  TEXAS        
59    60        25:37.0

Male 60 to 64

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Steve German        Lubbock  TEXAS          
61    62        26:29.7

Male 65 to 69

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Michael Selleck     Ransom Canyon  TEXAS    
67    46        21:35.2

Male 70 to 74

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Darrel McMillen     Lubbock  TEXAS          
72    22        16:58.7
2                       Gary Gressett       Lubbock  TX             
72    39        20:25.8
3                       Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TEXAS          
70    65        26:35.0
4                       Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX             
74    73        29:59.1
5                       James Livermore     Lubbock  TX             
71    74        33:39.3

Male 75 to 79

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       James Pratt         Lubbock  TX             
77    69        27:53.5

Female 2M OVERALL
Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS        
14    5         14:09.1

Female  7 to  9
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Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Maggie Ann Vaughan  Lubbock  TX             
9     21        16:33.9
2                       Adalynn Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS          
8     34        19:05.7
3                       Zaylee Whitworth    Lubbock  TEXAS          
7     44        21:30.2
4                       Kinleigh Disandro   Lubbock  TEXAS          
8     47        21:35.9
5                       Dana Iyer           Lubbock  TEXAS          
8     71        29:28.2

Female 10 to 12

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Emma Kate Foster    Shallowater  TEXAS      
11    32        18:38.7
2                       Naomi Lafiette      Lubbock  TEXAS          
12    36        19:17.0
3                       Aubrey Kirkes       Lubbock  TEXAS          
10    54        24:10.6
4                       Bella Lampe         Lubbock  TEXAS          
12    56        24:23.3

Female 13 to 15

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS          
13    16        15:58.7
2                       Jillian Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS          
14    29        17:58.6

Female 16 to 19

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS          
19    24        17:08.6
2                       Annalise Winn       Lubbock  TEXAS          
17    38        20:18.8

Female 20 to 24

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Morgan Price        New Deal  TEXAS         
24    55        24:21.0

Female 25 to 29
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Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Ashley West         Lubbock  TEXAS          
29    15        15:45.6
2                       Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS          
27    18        16:08.8
3                       Toni Kirkes         Lubbock  TEXAS          
28    57        24:25.5
4                       Alexandra Linscomb  Lubbock  TEXAS          
28    63        26:29.9

Female 30 to 34

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Molly Roberts       Lubbock  TX             
30    49        22:15.0
2                       Heather White       Lubbock  TEXAS          
31    51        22:30.4
3                       Shanna Faries       Lubbock  TEXAS          
34    70        28:34.1

Female 35 to 39

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TX           
35    23        17:07.5
2                       Tiffany Walker      Lubbock  TX             
37    33        18:46.1
3                       Kyla Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS          
37    40        20:32.4
4                       Juanita Flores      Lubbock  TEXAS          
39    59        25:36.7

Female 45 to 49

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX             
46    11        14:56.4
2                       Amme Blair          Wolfforth  TEXAS        
46    13        15:23.2
3                       Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS          
46    28        17:41.0
4                       Ronda Russell       Lubbock  TEXAS          
49    35        19:14.6
5                       Heather Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS          
46    50        22:16.1
6                       Jamie Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS          
48    64        26:32.2
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7                       Aimee Tayag         Lubbock  TEXAS          
48    66        26:41.5
8                       Mary Iyer           Lubbock  TEXAS          
48    68        27:46.2
9                       Liana Garza         Lubbock  TEXAS          
49    77        34:41.6

Female 50 to 54

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Connie Waddell      Wolfforth  TEXAS        
54    19        16:25.0
2                       Tammy Ureste        Lubbock  TEXAS          
51    27        17:37.8
3                       Sandra Ramos        Lubbock  TEXAS          
51    58        25:00.2

Female 55 to 59

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Susan Strawn        Lubbock  TX             
57    53        23:31.7
2                       Tommie Gressett     Lubbock  TX             
56    61        26:01.7

Female 65 to 69

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Julie Selleck       Ransom Canyon  TEXAS    
68    67        27:38.0
2                       Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS          
67    76        34:21.6

Female 70 to 74

Place                   Name                City                    
Age   Overall Total Time
1                       Linda Peterson      Lubbock  TX             
73    72        29:46.7

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results 2M
May 11, 2019
2M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                   Name             City                Age  
Gender  Actual Time Net Time
    1                   Kipi Fleming     Lubbock  TEXAS      56   
F           22:19.9    17:45.9
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    2                   Sheila Price     New Deal  TX        54   
F           23:49.0    19:28.4
    3                   Beth Burks       Lubbock  TEXAS      26   
F           23:58.8    23:58.8
    4                   Tobi McMillan    Lubbock  TX         45   
F           26:21.8    24:09.5
    5                   Debbie Johnson   Buffalo Springs  TX 59   
F           36:33.0    27:52.1
Male Finishers
Place                   Name             City                Age  
Gender  Actual Time Net Time
    1                   Adam Puckett     Lubbock  TX         48   
M           18:10.5    16:09.2
    2                   Lance Ward       Lubbock  TEXAS      51   
M           20:41.9    17:57.5
    3                   Natalio HernandezIdalou  TEXAS       49   
M           22:10.1    19:32.8
    4                   Michael Roberts  Lubb0CK  TX         31   
M           21:36.9    21:30.6
    5                   Robert Martinez  Lubbock  TEXAS      41   
M           24:42.6    23:10.7
-----------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Group Results 6M
May 11, 2019

Male OVERALL
Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Paul Gaschen       Lubbock  TEXAS    23   
1         41:25.2

Male 16 to 19

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Kole Peters        Lubbock  TEXAS    17   
9         49:52.8

Male 25 to 29

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Kayden Barber      Lubbock  TEXAS    25   
4         46:53.4
2                       Matt Young         Lubbock  TEXAS    26   
5         46:54.0
3                       Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS    27   
6         48:21.4
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Male 30 to 34

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Casey Cunningham   Lubbock  TEXAS    30   
11        50:52.7
2                       Aaron Stroman      Lubbock  TEXAS    32   
15        55:45.9
3                       Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TEXAS    30   
23      1:00:39.3
4                       Prentis McCarty    Slaton  TEXAS     31   
32      1:18:43.1

Male 35 to 39

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Damon West         Lubbock  TEXAS    39   
2         41:58.8
2                       Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX       39   
3         42:33.8
3                       Armando Perez      Lubbock  TEXAS    36   
8         49:14.3
4                       Ramon Johnston     Lubbock  TX       37   
14        53:39.4
5                       Jay Whitefield     Lubbock  TEXAS    38   
19        58:06.5

Male 50 to 54

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Ray Young          Seminole  TX      50   
13        53:15.7

Male 55 to 59

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX       56   
10        50:03.8
2                       Richard Shaw       Plainview  TEXAS  57   
18        57:48.0
3                       Joe Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS    59   
26      1:05:30.7

Male 60 to 64

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TEXAS    64   
25      1:05:29.9
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2                       Jim Thompson       Plainview  TEXAS  64   
28      1:11:35.0

Male 80 and Over

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Bill Felton        Lubbock  TX       84   
38      1:25:31.0

Female OVERALL 6M
Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Meg Rushing        Lubbock  TEXAS    42   
7         48:33.9

Female 20 to 24

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Megan Taylor       Lubbock  TX       22   
35      1:19:48.7

Female 30 to 34

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Ashley Bautista    Levelland  TEXAS  31   
12        51:47.3
2                       Tiffiny Stoker     Lubbock  TEXAS    31   
20        58:57.7
3                       Alexz Anderson     Lubbock  TEXAS    31   
24      1:02:33.5

Female 35 to 39

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Christina Castillo Lubbock  TEXAS    38   
29      1:13:51.3
2                       Laura Pharis       Levelland  TEXAS  38   
37      1:23:14.7

Female 40 to 44

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TEXAS    43   
34      1:19:05.0

Female 45 to 49
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Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Lauren Cobbs       Lubbock  TEXAS    49   
21        59:05.3
2                       Kim Gutierrez      Lubbock  TEXAS    46   
31      1:13:53.8

Female 50 to 54

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TEXAS    51   
16        56:25.7
2                       Lori Ware          Levelland  TEXAS  50   
17        56:28.1
3                       Rose Hoeve         Ransom Cnyn  TX   51   
30      1:13:51.4
4                       Vonda Northcutt    Garland  TEXAS    54   
33      1:19:03.5

Female 55 to 59

Place                   Name               City              Age  
Overall Total Time
1                       Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX       55   
22      1:00:01.4
2                       Virginia Bevers    Post  TX          58   
27      1:10:38.5
3                       Laronda Cunningham Lubbock  TEXAS    58   
36      1:19:54.0

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
Age Graded Results 6M
May 11, 2019
6M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                   Name          City             Age   
Gender  Actual TimeNet Time
    1                   Annette Paden Lubbock  TEXAS   60    F         
1:10:35.5    55:03.7
    2                   Renae Smith   Lubbock  TX      46    F         
1:02:09.0    57:32.7
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-----------------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB
Age Group Results 11 MILE
May 11, 2019

Male OVERALL 11M
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                      Billy Rodriguez   Snyder  TEXAS      40    
1       1:11:49.8

Male 20 to 24

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Tomas Avalos      Lubbock  TEXAS     20    
8       1:28:21.5

Male 30 to 34

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Jaime Smith       Lubbock  TX        34    
19      1:46:19.9

Male 35 to 39

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Mike Lemon        Lubbock  TEXAS     35    
14      1:38:19.6
2                      Jedediah Lane     Whitharral  TEXAS  37    
23      1:54:18.2

Male 40 to 44

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Codie Hair        Lubbock  TEXAS     40    
2       1:19:38.2
2                      James Bond        Lubbock  TEXAS     41    
10      1:29:34.5
3                      Jason Pena        Lubbock  TEXAS     43    
22      1:49:59.8
4                      Jason Calvert     Lubbock  TX        40    
27      2:19:51.5

Male 45 to 49

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Brian Colley      Ransom Canyon  TX  45    
4       1:23:42.8
2                      Gary Tayag        Lubbock  TEXAS     48    
5       1:25:18.9

Male 50 to 54

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
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1                      Martin Montalvo   Plainview  TX      54    
3       1:21:45.6
2                      Bernard Lumongsud Lubbock  TEXAS     50    
7       1:27:26.8
3                      Sergio Trevino    Lubbock  TEXAS     50    
9       1:29:23.9
4                      Frank Mendoza     Earth  TX          52    
13      1:30:46.2
5                      Paul Woody        Lubbock  TEXAS     50    
16      1:41:27.4

Male 55 to 59

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Scott Cain        Lubbock  TEXAS     57    
11      1:29:55.0

Male 65 to 69

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Jerry Morris      Lubbock  TEXAS     68    
15      1:40:31.5
2                      Wayne Sullivan    Lubbock  TEXAS     69    
20      1:47:07.8

Male 75 to 79

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Richard Bray      Lubbock  TEXAS     75    
30      2:36:47.5

Female OVERALL 11M
Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Mandy Satterwhite Lubbock  TEXAS     41    
6       1:26:58.0

Female 30 to 34

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Carla Eichler     Lubbock  TEXAS     33    
21      1:49:19.4

Female 35 to 39

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Jennifer Strawn   Justiceburg  TX    38    
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12      1:30:45.0
2                      Trina Brumley     Wilson  TEXAS      36    
18      1:43:58.3
3                      Aubrey Calvert    Lubbock  TX        39    
29      2:28:44.1

Female 45 to 49

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Charlotte Herring Slaton  TEXAS      46    
28      2:22:22.7

Female 50 to 54

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Debbie Gelber     Lubbock  TX        50    
17      1:42:53.9
2                      Kristina Peterson Lubbock  TX        52    
25      2:03:56.5

Female 55 to 59

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Librada Sissell   Lubbock  TX        55    
24      2:02:55.7

Female 60 to 64

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Carla Stence      Lubbock  TEXAS     61    
26      2:15:52.9

Female 70 to 74

Place                  Name              City               Age   
Overall Total Time
1                      Pj Sullivan       Lubbock  TEXAS     73    
31      2:36:48.4

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB
Age Graded Results 11M
May 11, 2019
11M CLYDES/ATHENA
Female Finishers
Place                Name           City            Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1                Kristi Starr   Lubbock  TEXAS  48    F         
1:36:39.9   1:27:01.6
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Male Finishers
Place                Name           City            Age   Gender  
Actual Time  Net Time
    1                Dean Threadgill Lubbock  TEX   40    M         
2:08:52.3   2:04:56.4
-----------------------------------------------------------------
---------------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB CANYON
2 MILE OVERALL
May 11, 2019

Place              Name                City               Age    
Age Grp Place Total Time      PACE
1                  David Mora II       Lubbock  TEXAS     14              
1 OA   11:19.3     5:40/M
2                  John Corelis        Lubbock  TEXAS     53         
1 M 50-54   12:06.3     6:03/M
3                  Tristan Cruz        Sundown  TEXAS     14         
1 M 13-15   12:34.9     6:17/M
4                  Carson Bradshaw     Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
2 M 13-15   13:10.4     6:35/M
5                  Emma Lopez          Wolfforth  TEXAS   14              
1 OA   14:09.1     7:05/M
6                  Billy Bond          Lubbock  TEXAS     11         
1 M 10-12   14:15.4     7:08/M
7                  Chase Hixson        Lubbock  TEXAS     13         
3 M 13-15   14:29.8     7:15/M
8                  Caleb Bradshaw      Lubbock  TEXAS     13         
4 M 13-15   14:38.1     7:19/M
9                  Jordan Flores       Lubbock  TEXAS     28         
1 M 25-29   14:39.8     7:20/M
10                 David Mora          Lubbock  TEXAS     41         
1 M 40-44   14:46.4     7:23/M
11                 Michaela Jansen     Lubbock  TX        46         
1 F 45-49   14:56.4     7:28/M
12                 Adam Bradshaw       Lubbock  TEXAS     48         
1 M 45-49   15:01.6     7:31/M
13                 Amme Blair          Wolfforth  TEXAS   46         
2 F 45-49   15:23.2     7:42/M
14                 William Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS     37         
1 M 35-39   15:44.4     7:52/M
15                 Ashley West         Lubbock  TEXAS     29         
1 F 25-29   15:45.6     7:53/M
16                 Saylor Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     13         
1 F 13-15   15:58.7     7:59/M
17                 Thomis Duncan       Lubbock  TEXAS     8          
1 M  7- 9   15:59.7     8:00/M
18                 Amanda Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS     27         
2 F 25-29   16:08.8     8:04/M
19                 Connie Waddell      Wolfforth  TEXAS   54         
1 F 50-54   16:25.0     8:13/M
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20                 Eric Kirkes         Lubbock  TEXAS     31         
1 M 30-34   16:25.5     8:13/M
21                 Maggie Ann Vaughan  Lubbock  TX        9          
1 F  7- 9   16:33.9     8:17/M
22                 Darrel McMillen     Lubbock  TEXAS     72         
1 M 70-74   16:58.7     8:29/M
23                 Tammy Mosteller     Levelland  TX      35         
1 F 35-39   17:07.5     8:34/M
24                 Brylie Corelis      Lubbock  TEXAS     19         
1 F 16-19   17:08.6     8:34/M
25                 Kross Weaver        Lubbock  TEXAS     14         
5 M 13-15   17:25.1     8:43/M
26                 Adam Hixson         Lubbock  TEXAS     41         
2 M 40-44   17:30.4     8:45/M
27                 Tammy Ureste        Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
2 F 50-54   17:37.8     8:49/M
28                 Stacy Cain          Lubbock  TEXAS     46         
3 F 45-49   17:41.0     8:51/M
29                 Jillian Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS     14         
2 F 13-15   17:58.6     8:59/M
30                 Adam Puckett        Lubbock  TX        48         
2 M 45-49   18:10.5     9:05/M
31                 Peyton Lafiette     Lubbock  TEXAS     15         
6 M 13-15   18:17.0     9:09/M
32                 Ram Iyer            Lubbock  TEXAS     49         
3 M 45-49   18:17.2     9:09/M
33                 Emma Kate Foster    Shallowater  TX    11         
1 F 10-12   18:38.7     9:19/M
34                 Tiffany Walker      Lubbock  TX        37         
2 F 35-39   18:46.1     9:23/M
35                 Adalynn Whitworth   Lubbock  TEXAS     8          
2 F  7- 9   19:05.7     9:33/M
36                 Ronda Russell       Lubbock  TEXAS     49         
4 F 45-49   19:14.6     9:37/M
37                 Naomi Lafiette      Lubbock  TEXAS     12         
2 F 10-12   19:17.0     9:39/M
38                 Arturo Reyes        Wolfforth  TEXAS   57         
1 M 55-59   19:24.5     9:42/M
39                 Annalise Winn       Lubbock  TEXAS     17         
2 F 16-19   20:18.8    10:09/M
40                 Gary Gressett       Lubbock  TX        72         
2 M 70-74   20:25.8    10:13/M
41                 Kyla Whitworth      Lubbock  TEXAS     37         
3 F 35-39   20:32.4    10:16/M
42                 Jiguo Dai           Lubbock  TEXAS     28         
2 M 25-29   20:38.1    10:19/M
43                 Lance Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
2 M 50-54   20:41.9    10:21/M
44                 Russell McGuire     Lubbock  TEXAS     42         
3 M 40-44   20:59.0    10:30/M
45                 Gail Faries         Lubbock  TEXAS     59         
2 M 55-59   21:00.7    10:30/M
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46                 Zaylee Whitworth    Lubbock  TEXAS     7          
3 F  7- 9   21:30.2    10:45/M
47                 Donovan Martinez    Lubbock  TEXAS     11         
2 M 10-12   21:33.6    10:47/M
48                 Michael Selleck     Ransom Canyon  TX  67         
1 M 65-69   21:35.2    10:48/M
49                 Kinleigh Disandro   Lubbock  TEXAS     8          
4 F  7- 9   21:35.9    10:48/M
50                 Norman Disandro     Lubbock  TEXAS     34         
2 M 30-34   21:36.1    10:48/M
51                 Michael Roberts     Lubb0CK  TX        31         
3 M 30-34   21:36.9    10:48/M
52                 Natalio Hernandez   Idalou  TEXAS      49         
4 M 45-49   22:10.1    11:05/M
53                 Molly Roberts       Lubbock  TX        30         
1 F 30-34   22:15.0    11:08/M
54                 Heather Winn        Lubbock  TEXAS     46         
5 F 45-49   22:16.1    11:08/M
55                 Kipi Fleming        Lubbock  TEXAS     56         
1 F 55-59   22:19.9    11:10/M
56                 Heather White       Lubbock  TEXAS     31         
2 F 30-34   22:30.4    11:15/M
57                 Ron Appling         Plainview  TX      47         
5 M 45-49   22:38.2    11:19/M
58                 Susan Strawn        Lubbock  TX        57         
2 F 55-59   23:31.7    11:46/M
59                 Sheila Price        New Deal  TX       54         
3 F 50-54   23:49.0    11:55/M
60                 Beth Burks          Lubbock  TEXAS     26         
3 F 25-29   23:58.8    11:59/M
61                 Aubrey Kirkes       Lubbock  TEXAS     10         
3 F 10-12   24:10.6    12:05/M
62                 Morgan Price        New Deal  TEXAS    24         
1 F 20-24   24:21.0    12:11/M
63                 Bella Lampe         Lubbock  TEXAS     12         
4 F 10-12   24:23.3    12:12/M
64                 Toni Kirkes         Lubbock  TEXAS     28         
4 F 25-29   24:25.5    12:13/M
65                 Robert Martinez     Lubbock  TEXAS     41         
4 M 40-44   24:42.6    12:21/M
66                 Sandra Ramos        Lubbock  TEXAS     51         
4 F 50-54   25:00.2    12:30/M
67                 Juanita Flores      Lubbock  TEXAS     39         
4 F 35-39   25:36.7    12:48/M
68                 Manuel Prieto       Abernathy  TEXAS   59         
3 M 55-59   25:37.0    12:49/M
69                 Tommie Gressett     Lubbock  TX        56         
3 F 55-59   26:01.7    13:01/M
70                 Tobi McMillan       Lubbock  TX        45         
6 F 45-49   26:21.8    13:11/M
71                 Steve German        Lubbock  TEXAS     61         
1 M 60-64   26:29.7    13:15/M
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72                 Alexandra Linscomb  Lubbock  TEXAS     28         
5 F 25-29   26:29.9    13:15/M
73                 Jamie Ward          Lubbock  TEXAS     48         
7 F 45-49   26:32.2    13:16/M
74                 Mike Kelley         Lubbock  TEXAS     70         
3 M 70-74   26:35.0    13:18/M
75                 Aimee Tayag         Lubbock  TEXAS     48         
8 F 45-49   26:41.5    13:21/M
76                 Julie Selleck       Ransom Canyon  TX  68         
1 F 65-69   27:38.0    13:49/M
77                 Mary Iyer           Lubbock  TEXAS     48         
9 F 45-49   27:46.2    13:53/M
78                 James Pratt         Lubbock  TX        77         
1 M 75-79   27:53.5    13:57/M
79                 Shanna Faries       Lubbock  TEXAS     34         
3 F 30-34   28:34.1    14:17/M
80                 Dana Iyer           Lubbock  TEXAS     8          
5 F  7- 9   29:28.2    14:44/M
81                 Linda Peterson      Lubbock  TX        73         
1 F 70-74   29:46.7    14:53/M
82                 Richard Lampe       Lubbock  TX        74         
4 M 70-74   29:59.1    15:00/M
83                 James Livermore     Lubbock  TX        71         
5 M 70-74   33:39.3    16:50/M
84                 Aaron Peters        Lubbock  TEXAS     44         
5 M 40-44   33:40.1    16:50/M
85                 Josie Aleman        Lubbock  TEXAS     67         
2 F 65-69   34:21.6    17:11/M
86                 Liana Garza         Lubbock  TEXAS     49        
10 F 45-49   34:41.6    17:21/M
87                 Debbie Johnson      Buffalo Springs TX 59         
4 F 55-59   36:33.0    18:17/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB
6 MILE OVERALL
May 11, 2019

Place             Name               City            Age   Age 
Grp Place Total Time     PACE
1                 Paul Gaschen       Lubbock  TEXAS  23             
1 OA   41:25.2    6:54/M
2                 Damon West         Lubbock  TEXAS  39        1 
M 35-39   41:58.8    7:00/M
3                 Joshua Leyva       Lubbock  TX     39        2 
M 35-39   42:33.8    7:06/M
4                 Kayden Barber      Lubbock  TEXAS  25        1 
M 25-29   46:53.4    7:49/M
5                 Matt Young         Lubbock  TEXAS  26        2 
M 25-29   46:54.0    7:49/M
6                 Cole Martin        Lubbock  TEXAS  27        3 
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M 25-29   48:21.4    8:04/M
7                 Meg Rushing        Lubbock  TEXAS  42             
1 OA   48:33.9    8:06/M
8                 Armando Perez      Lubbock  TEXAS  36        3 
M 35-39   49:14.3    8:12/M
9                 Kole Peters        Lubbock  TEXAS  17        1 
M 16-19   49:52.8    8:19/M
10                Mark Woodfin       Lubbock  TX     56        1 
M 55-59   50:03.8    8:21/M
11                Casey Cunningham   Lubbock  TEXAS  30        1 
M 30-34   50:52.7    8:29/M
12                Ashley Bautista    Levelland  TEX  31        1 
F 30-34   51:47.3    8:38/M
13                Ray Young          Seminole  TX    50        1 
M 50-54   53:15.7    8:53/M
14                Ramon Johnston     Lubbock  TX     37        4 
M 35-39   53:39.4    8:57/M
15                Aaron Stroman      Lubbock  TEXAS  32        2 
M 30-34   55:45.9    9:18/M
16                Sharla Kinman      Lubbock  TEXAS  51        1 
F 50-54   56:25.7    9:24/M
17                Lori Ware          Levelland  TEX  50        2 
F 50-54   56:28.1    9:25/M
18                Richard Shaw       Plainview  TEX  57        2 
M 55-59   57:48.0    9:38/M
19                Jay Whitefield     Lubbock  TEXAS  38        5 
M 35-39   58:06.5    9:41/M
20                Tiffiny Stoker     Lubbock  TEXAS  31        2 
F 30-34   58:57.7    9:50/M
21                Lauren Cobbs       Lubbock  TEXAS  49        1 
F 45-49   59:05.3    9:51/M
22                Margaret Woodfin   Lubbock  TX     55        1 
F 55-59 1:00:01.4   10:00/M
23                Jesus Zarate       Lubbock  TEXAS  30        3 
M 30-34 1:00:39.3   10:07/M
24                Renae Smith        Lubbock  TX     46        2 
F 45-49 1:02:09.0   10:22/M
25                Alexz Anderson     Lubbock  TEXAS  31        3 
F 30-34 1:02:33.5   10:26/M
26                Terry Dalton       Lubbock  TEXAS  64        1 
M 60-64 1:05:29.9   10:55/M
27                Joe Martin         Lubbock  TEXAS  59        3 
M 55-59 1:05:30.7   10:55/M
28                Annette Paden      Lubbock  TEXAS  60        1 
F 60-64 1:10:35.5   11:46/M
29                Virginia Bevers    Post  TX        58        2 
F 55-59 1:10:38.5   11:46/M
30                Jim Thompson       Plainview TX    64        2 
M 60-64 1:11:35.0   11:56/M
31                Christina Castillo Lubbock  TEXAS  38        1 
F 35-39 1:13:51.3   12:19/M
32                Rose Hoeve         Ransom Cnyn  TX 51        3 
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F 50-54 1:13:51.4   12:19/M
33                Kim Gutierrez      Lubbock  TEXAS  46        3 
F 45-49 1:13:53.8   12:19/M
34                Prentis McCarty    Slaton  TEXAS   31        4 
M 30-34 1:18:43.1   13:07/M
35                Vonda Northcutt    Garland  TEXAS  54        4 
F 50-54 1:19:03.5   13:11/M
36                Ruby Smith         Lubbock  TEXAS  43        1 
F 40-44 1:19:05.0   13:11/M
37                Megan Taylor       Lubbock  TX     22        1 
F 20-24 1:19:48.7   13:18/M
38                Laronda Cunningham Lubbock  TEXAS  58        3 
F 55-59 1:19:54.0   13:19/M
39                Laura Pharis       Levelland  TEX  38        2 
F 35-39 1:23:14.7   13:52/M
40                Bill Felton        Lubbock  TX     84        1 
M 80-99 1:25:31.0   14:15/M
-----------------------------------------------------------------
-------------------

HUGH HAYNES MEMORIAL HSB
11 MILE OVERALL
May 11, 2019

Place             Name               City               Age     
Age Grp Place Total Time     PACE
1                 Billy Rodriguez    Snyder  TEXAS      40               
1 OA 1:11:49.8    6:32/M
2                 Codie Hair         Lubbock  TEXAS     40          
1 M 40-44 1:19:38.2    7:14/M
3                 Martin Montalvo    Plainview  TX      54          
1 M 50-54 1:21:45.6    7:26/M
4                 Brian Colley       Ransom Canyon  TX  45          
1 M 45-49 1:23:42.8    7:37/M
5                 Gary Tayag         Lubbock  TEXAS     48          
2 M 45-49 1:25:18.9    7:45/M
6                 Mandy Satterwhite  Lubbock  TEXAS     41               
1 OA 1:26:58.0    7:54/M
7                 Bernard Lumongsud  Lubbock  TEXAS     50          
2 M 50-54 1:27:26.8    7:57/M
8                 Tomas Avalos       Lubbock  TEXAS     20          
1 M 20-24 1:28:21.5    8:02/M
9                 Sergio Trevino     Lubbock  TEXAS     50          
3 M 50-54 1:29:23.9    8:08/M
10                James Bond         Lubbock  TEXAS     41          
2 M 40-44 1:29:34.5    8:09/M
11                Scott Cain         Lubbock  TEXAS     57          
1 M 55-59 1:29:55.0    8:10/M
12                Jennifer Strawn    Justiceburg  TX    38          
1 F 35-39 1:30:45.0    8:15/M
13                Frank Mendoza      Earth  TX          52          
4 M 50-54 1:30:46.2    8:15/M
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14                Kristi Starr       Lubbock  TEXAS     48          
1 F 45-49 1:36:39.9    8:47/M
15                Mike Lemon         Lubbock  TEXAS     35          
1 M 35-39 1:38:19.6    8:56/M
16                Jerry Morris       Lubbock  TEXAS     68          
1 M 65-69 1:40:31.5    9:08/M
17                Paul Woody         Lubbock  TEXAS     50          
5 M 50-54 1:41:27.4    9:13/M
18                Debbie Gelber      Lubbock  TX        50          
1 F 50-54 1:42:53.9    9:21/M
19                Trina Brumley      Wilson  TEXAS      36          
2 F 35-39 1:43:58.3    9:27/M
20                Jaime Smith        Lubbock  TX        34          
1 M 30-34 1:46:19.9    9:40/M
21                Wayne Sullivan     Lubbock  TEXAS     69          
2 M 65-69 1:47:07.8    9:44/M
22                Carla Eichler      Lubbock  TEXAS     33          
1 F 30-34 1:49:19.4    9:56/M
23                Jason Pena         Lubbock  TEXAS     43          
3 M 40-44 1:49:59.8   10:00/M
24                Jedediah Lane      Whitharral  TEXAS  37          
2 M 35-39 1:54:18.2   10:23/M
25                Librada Sissell    Lubbock  TX        55          
1 F 55-59 2:02:55.7   11:10/M
26                Kristina Peterson  Lubbock  TX        52          
2 F 50-54 2:03:56.5   11:16/M
27                Dean Threadgill    Lubbock  TEXAS     40          
4 M 40-44 2:08:52.3   11:43/M
28                Carla Stence       Lubbock  TEXAS     61          
1 F 60-64 2:15:52.9   12:21/M
29                Jason Calvert      Lubbock  TX        40          
5 M 40-44 2:19:51.5   12:43/M
30                Charlotte Herring  Slaton  TEXAS      46          
2 F 45-49 2:22:22.7   12:57/M
31                Aubrey Calvert     Lubbock  TX        39          
3 F 35-39 2:28:44.1   13:31/M
32                Richard Bray       Lubbock  TEXAS     75          
1 M 75-79 2:36:47.5   14:15/M
33                Pj Sullivan        Lubbock  TEXAS     73          
1 F 70-74 2:36:48.4   14:15/M
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